I‘ 2018 HURRICANE HIGH TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE t\

Fri., March 23"™

Fri., March 30™

Sat., April 7%

Tues., April 10"

Fri., April 13"

Fri./Sat., April 20™/21°
Fri./Sat., April 27"/28"
Tues., May 1%

Fri., May 4™

Thurs., May 10™

Fri./Sat., May 18"/19"

Paul Wood Invitational
Carlos Akers Invitational
Hurricane Invitational
Huntington JV Challenge
Dick Dunlap Invitational
Eastern Relays*

Gazette Relays

Huntington Last Chance (JV)
MSAC Championships
Region IV Championships

WV State Track Meet

*Meet has qualification standards

Point Pleasant
Cabell Midland
Home

Huntington
Winfield
Louisville, KY
Laidley Field
Huntington
Laidley Field
Parkersburg South

Laidley Field



